
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Keagan Loughney Washburn Rural 180.4 295.0 0

2 Ben Schmidt Pittsburg High School 181.0 295.0 0

3 Noah Collins Piper High School 178.5 280.0 0

4 Noah Gunion Shawnee Mission West 180.0 280.0 0

5 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 180.0 265.0 0

6 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 176.1 255.0 0

7 Brock Ross Riverton High School 180.5 255.0 0

8 Anawat Chantaramongkol Pembroke Hill School 179.0 250.0 0

9 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 180.8 245.0 0

10 SAUREN FOLSON 177.7 235.0 0

11 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 180.2 235.0 0

12 Grady Matthews Pioneers 178.0 215.0 0

13 Jaden Epanty Ruskin High School 180.0 215.0 0

14 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 175.0 205.0 0

15 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 179.2 205.0 0

16 Landon Hill Fort Scott High School 180.0 205.0 0

17 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 180.0 205.0 0

18 Seth Thao Turner High School 179.0 180.0 0

19 Benton Weber Mill Valley High School 179.0 165.0 0

20 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 180.6 135.0 0

21 Draven  Savidge Lansing High School 180.0 95.0 0

22 ELI FLICKINGER Washburn Rural 177.0 0 0

23 Jaxon Garcia Mill Valley High School 177.0 0 0

24 Eduardo Vega Gardner Edgerton High School 180.0 0 0

25 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 180.0 0 0



Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ben Schmidt Pittsburg High School 181.0 425.0 0

2 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 179.2 410.0 0

3 Keagan Loughney Washburn Rural 180.4 410.0 0

4 Noah Collins Piper High School 178.5 380.0 0

5 Noah Gunion Shawnee Mission West 180.0 375.0 0

6 Brock Ross Riverton High School 180.5 375.0 0

7 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 180.0 365.0 0

8 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 180.2 365.0 0

9 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 175.0 355.0 0

10 Anawat Chantaramongkol Pembroke Hill School 179.0 340.0 0

11 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 180.0 335.0 0

12 Jaden Epanty Ruskin High School 180.0 335.0 0

13 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 180.8 335.0 0

14 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 176.1 325.0 0

15 SAUREN FOLSON 177.7 315.0 0

16 Seth Thao Turner High School 179.0 300.0 0

17 Grady Matthews Pioneers 178.0 280.0 0

18 Benton Weber Mill Valley High School 179.0 275.0 0

19 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 180.6 260.0 0

20 Draven  Savidge Lansing High School 180.0 210.0 0

21 ELI FLICKINGER Washburn Rural 177.0 0 0

22 Jaxon Garcia Mill Valley High School 177.0 0 0

23 Landon Hill Fort Scott High School 180.0 0 0

24 Eduardo Vega Gardner Edgerton High School 180.0 0 0

25 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 180.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Gunion Shawnee Mission West 180.0 295.0 0

2 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 180.2 275.0 0

3 Ben Schmidt Pittsburg High School 181.0 275.0 0

4 Noah Collins Piper High School 178.5 245.0 0

5 Brock Ross Riverton High School 180.5 245.0 0

6 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 175.0 235.0 0

7 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 176.1 235.0 0

8 Keagan Loughney Washburn Rural 180.4 230.0 0

9 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 179.2 215.0 0

10 SAUREN FOLSON 177.7 205.0 0

11 Anawat Chantaramongkol Pembroke Hill School 179.0 195.0 0

12 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 180.0 195.0 0

13 Benton Weber Mill Valley High School 179.0 185.0 0

14 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 180.8 185.0 0

15 Grady Matthews Pioneers 178.0 180.0 0

16 Landon Hill Fort Scott High School 180.0 175.0 0

17 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 180.6 175.0 0

18 Draven  Savidge Lansing High School 180.0 105.0 0

19 ELI FLICKINGER Washburn Rural 177.0 0 0

20 Jaxon Garcia Mill Valley High School 177.0 0 0

21 Seth Thao Turner High School 179.0 0 0

22 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 180.0 0 0

23 Jaden Epanty Ruskin High School 180.0 0 0

24 Eduardo Vega Gardner Edgerton High School 180.0 0 0

25 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 180.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ben Schmidt Pittsburg High School 181.0 995.0 10

2 Noah Gunion Shawnee Mission West 180.0 950.0 8

3 Keagan Loughney Washburn Rural 180.4 935.0 6

4 Noah Collins Piper High School 178.5 905.0 4

5 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 180.2 875.0 2

6 Brock Ross Riverton High School 180.5 875.0 1

7 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 179.2 830.0 0

8 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 176.1 815.0 0

9 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 175.0 795.0 0

10 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 180.0 795.0 0

11 Anawat Chantaramongkol Pembroke Hill School 179.0 785.0 0

12 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 180.8 765.0 0

13 SAUREN FOLSON 177.7 755.0 0

14 Grady Matthews Pioneers 178.0 675.0 0

15 Benton Weber Mill Valley High School 179.0 625.0 0

16 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 180.0 570.0 0

17 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 180.6 570.0 0

18 Jaden Epanty Ruskin High School 180.0 550.0 0

19 Seth Thao Turner High School 179.0 480.0 0

20 Draven  Savidge Lansing High School 180.0 410.0 0

21 Landon Hill Fort Scott High School 180.0 380.0 0

22 ELI FLICKINGER Washburn Rural 177.0 0 0

23 Jaxon Garcia Mill Valley High School 177.0 0 0

24 Eduardo Vega Gardner Edgerton High School 180.0 0 0

25 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 180.0 0 0


